

Sh. Machhindernath Mandir vs. Sh. Hari Singh &
another

Civil Suit No.38 of 2023

30.10.2023 Present: Ms. Jai Prabha, Advocate, vice Mr. P.P.
Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Vaishali Lakhanpal, vice counsel for the
respondents.

As prayed for, list on **01.11.2023**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 30, 2023
(Rishi)